
2019 NORD Commission Booster Club Roster

VACANT Herman Franklin Emmaniel Ross Kevin Johnson Doris Franklin

504-407-6796 504-858-3650 504-287-9088 504-390-3930

fherman830@att.net emmanielross1@yahoo.com Biggkev1630@gmail.com fherman830@att.net

Kenny Michael Barbara Duncan* Michael Eilers Brad Murret

504-782-5581 504-982-0335 504-427-0423 504-481-8012

michael_kenneth@bellsouth.net bduncan14@cox.net pame1@prodigy.net jmurret1@cox.net

Yolanda Maize Derrick Henderson Richard Alphage Sterling Jones Quiana Alexander

504-259-3274 504-666-6767 504-415-9019 504-451-6823

yvmaize@nola.gov derrickhendersonsr@yahoo.com n/a sterling55@aol.com quinaalex@hotmail.com

Johnathan Ames Colleen Frantz Bodet Marcia Willoz Amanda Kennedy Andrew Bernard

504-658-3060 504-491-7513 504-782-4144 415-378-4646 504-343-7962

jdames@nola.gov cofrantzbo@cox.net marciatennisgal@gmail.com amandalkennedy@gmail.com artiques@yahoo.com

Taiwan Berryhill Sergelynn Francois Emmanuel Royal Paul Steiner Eric Warren

504-231-5123 504-606-1699 305-505-2084 504-957-6331

tberryhill@nola.gov sf2243@gmail.com easyeskinser@gmail.com ANT_11_2000@yahoo.com ericbiggie2014@yahoo.com

Sonya Wesley Tim Laurence Lindsay Rust Gary Pataki

504-494-8693 615-418-3027

slwesley@nola.gov tlaurence10@gmail.com

Anya Tuttle

504.220.5610

tuttle.anya@gmail.com

Larry Ford Desmond Lewis Douglas Patterson Latasha Wright Travis George

504-975-4886 504-621-4544 504-508-9103

larry.ford@nola.gov douglasp234@icloud.com n/a tgeorge10@att.net

Edwin King Ernest Pettigrew Valerie Kees Robin Chandler

504.261.3608 504.250.6544 504.512.1608

edwink48@gmail.com epetti6110@aol.com

deedy4@cox.net

Dayton Alexander Peggy Brothers Bryant Williams Tomika Suarez Veida Peyano

504-982-3737 pmbrothers@nola.gov blwill4316@gmail.com tomikasuarez@gmail.com veidajohanis@gmail.com

dmalexander@nola.gov

Wilfred Morris Latoya Dale Glenn Smith Quiliana Sims Andrea Jefferson

504-270-4747 504-723-3684 504-909-0992 504.237.0792 504.220.7155

wrmorris@nola.gov tanyakiara@gmail.com glennsmith311@gmail.com qtsims@cox.net
lakishajm@gmail.com

 Donald Riley

 504-258-3667

 dgriley@nola.gov

Craig Stevenson /Tyna Preatto

504-658-3037 / 504-658-3058

castevenson@nola.gov

tjpreatto@nola.gov
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2019 NORD Commission Booster Club Roster

Leon Elloie Gary Craddock Glenn Jones Kendra Crawford W.C. Johnson

504-283-8604 504-335-5634 504-956-6718 504-343-1035 504-251-2201

laelloie@nola.gov kcrawfordn@gmail.com wcjohnson76@yahoo.com

Gregory Brooks Anthony Harrisson Anita Harrison Wendell Monroe Ashanta Green

504-231-3061 504-415-7568 504.905.2945 504-269-7044

grbrooks@nola.gov aharrison@bohbros.com ammdst@aol.com wmonroe@rbi.com ashanta15ag@gmail.com

Kevin Harris Gregory Jefferson Demetrius Hill Nicole Stewart Krisita Rogers

Pradat 504-606-1327 504-931-5843 504.613.7841 504-523-5511 504.270.5628

kcharris@nola.gov gregoryjefferson@chenevertarchitects.com dmeese70126@hotmail.com nhstewart@urbansystems.com krisitakoi@gmail.com

Sam Cook jscook@nola.gov 504-658-3052
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